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School of Instructional & Library  Services 
 Dean Zhenya Lindstrom zlindstrom@miracosta.edu x 2180 
Assistant to the Dean Ana Aragon aaragon@miracosta.edu x 2186 
Career Education Pathways 
Coordinator  

Amy Pimentel apimentel@miracosta.edu x 6578 

CRM Business Systems Analyst Kineta Rios krios@miracosta.edu N/A 
Library Operations Manager Michelle Ohnstad mohnstad@miracosta.edu x 6709 

Departments & Chairs 
INTERDISCIPLINARY 
STUDIES 

Zhenya Lindstrom zlindstrom@miracosta.edu x 2180 

LIBRARY SCIENCE    Lauren McFall lmcfall@miracosta.edu x 7836 
ACADEMIC CAREER PATHWAYS  

ACP Program Manager Sarah Carpenter sncarpenter@miracosta.edu x 6905 
Administrative Support Asst. Alejandra Madrigal amadrigal@miracosta.edu TBD 
Business & Technology ACP 
Academic Services Coordinator  

Aanika Khatri akhatri@miracosta.edu x 2246 

Creative & Applied Arts ACP 
Academic Services Coordinator  

Alicia Lopez alopez3@miracosta.edu x 2242 

Health Sciences ACP 
Academic Services Coordinator  

Alain Jaochin 
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Associate Dean Benjamin Gamboa bgamboa@miracosta.edu x 2190 

Assistant to the Assoc. Dean Vacant   

Career Education Grants 
Coordinator  

Kristin Bebout kbebout@miracosta.edu x 6577 

Apprenticeship Program 
Development Director 

Molly Ash mash@miracosta.edu x TBD 

Employment Services Program 
Manager 

Vacant  x  

 
Department & Chair  

CAREER STUDIES (Career & Life 
Planning, Cooperative Work Experience, 
Internship Studies) 

Stacey Mathis smathis@miracosta.edu x 6210 

 

School of Continuing & Community Education 
Dean John Makevich jmakevich@miracosta.edu x 8701 
Assistant to the Dean Lisa Tisdale ltisdale@miracosta.edu x 8716 
Academic Division 
Assistant  

Liz Garcia Gonzalez lgarciagonzalez@miracosta.e
du  

x 2236 

Departments & Chairs 
ADULT HIGH 
SCHOOL  
(Adult HS Diploma, Adult 
Basic Ed) 

Angela Senigaglia asenigaglia@miracosta.edu x 8721 

NONCREDIT : ESL Mariana Silva msilva@miracosta.edu x 8876 
NONCREDIT: General 
& Short Term Voc 

Erica Duran eduran@miracosta.edu x 8703 

Programs & Director s 
Community Education 
& Workforce 
Development 

Tom Tubon ttubon@miracosta.edu  
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Humanities, Linguistics, 
Literature)  
MATHEMATICS  Leila Safaralian lsafaralian@miracosta.edu x 6398 
PHILOSOPHY & 
RELIGIOUS STUDIES 

Isabel Luengo iluengo@miracosta.edu x 2171 
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Academic Division 
Assistant 

Molly Kendall mkendall@miracosta.edu x 6874 

mailto:mkendall@miracosta.edu
mailto:hgomez@miracosta.edu
mailto:dlauria@miracosta.edu
mailto:abarragan@miracosta.edu
mailto:mfore@miracosta.edu
mailto:aphinney@miracosta.edu
mailto:rfulbright@miracosta.edu

